Averages

Beaver
Avg. $11.54

Coyote
Avg. $17.68

Saturday, Febru

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru

Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru
Beaver LG (55-60) Good
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru
Beaver Med (47-51) Good
Beaver SM (42-47) Good
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru
Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Beaver XSM (< 42) Good

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

No. Pelts
8

2

47

No. Pelts
49

43
19
8

119

High
$17.00
$25.00

$7.00
$13.00

$7.50
$4.00
$5.50
$12.75
$17.00

$5.50

High
$31.00
$23.00

$17.00

$10.00

Low
$5.00

$25.00
$7.00
$8.50
$7.50
$4.00
$5.50
$4.00
$15.00

$5.50

Low
$11.00

$3.00
$3.00

$1.00

Aver
$12.88

$25.00
$7.00
$11.79
$7.50
$4.00
$5.50
$10.56
$16.60

$5.50

Aver
$22.90

$15.67
$13.00

$7.63

age Total
$103.00

$50.00
$14.00
$82.50
$15.00
$4.00
$16.50
$169.00
$83.00
$5.50

$542.50

age Total
1,122.00

$674.00
$247.00
$61.00

$2,104.00
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Mink
Avg.  $4.02

Muskrat
Avg. $3.72

Possum
Avg. $0.78

Saturday, Febru

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

Mink Female 17-18
Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13+ LG Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description

Possum LG

Possum M

No. Pelts
8

2

17

14

49

No. Pelts
106

648
28
3
36

821

No. Pelts
29

39

High
$6.50
$2.00
$9.00
$5.00
$2.00

$8.00

High
$4.25
$8.00
$2.50
$2.00

$1.00

High
$2.00

$1.00

Low
$0.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00

Low
$0.50

$3.00
$0.25
$0.50

$0.25

Low
$1.00

$0.50

Average Total
$2.31  $18.50

$2.00 $4.00
$4.32 $73.50
$4.00 $24.00
$2.00 $4.00
$5.21 $73.00

$197.00

Average Total
$2.21  $234.75

$4.24  2,748.25
$1.71 $47.75
$1.17 $3.50
$0.49 $17.50

$3,051.75

Average Total
$1.05  $30.50

$0.69 $27.00
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Raccoon
Avg. $3.52

RedFox
Avg. $16.39

Saturday, Febru

Possum Sm/Damaged

Totals

Description
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27
Raccoon M (low) 22-24
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2

Red Fox #3

10

78

No. Pelts
252

58
32
198

152

172

10

893

No. Pelts
8

3

3

$0.50

High
$7.00
$4.00
$3.50
$5.25
$8.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.25
$2.00
$1.00

$1.00

High

$23.00
$15.50

$11.50

$0.25

Low
$2.00

$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00

Low
$7.00

$10.00

$11.50

$0.30

Aver
$4.25

$1.76
$0.83
$2.60
$5.82
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
$2.93
$1.70
$1.00

$1.00

Aver
$19.25

$13.67

$11.50

$3.00

$60.50

age Total
1,071.50

$102.00
$26.50
$514.75
$884.75
$12.00
$4.00
$2.00
$503.75
$17.00
$3.00
$5.00

$3,146.25

age Total
$154.00

$41.00
$34.50
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Skunk
Avg. $0.50

Grand Total

Saturday, Febru

Totals

Description
Skunk

Totals

14

No. Pelts
4

4

2025

High
$0.50

$229.50

Low Average Total
$0.50 $0.50 $2.00
$2.00
$9,333.50 $709.54
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