## Averages

## Beaver

Avg.	\$11.54
1117	$\varphi$ , , $\varphi$ ,

Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Avera	ge Total
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru	8	\$17.00	\$5.00	\$12.88	\$103.00
Beaver 2X (65-70) Good	2	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru	2	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$14.00
Beaver LG (55-60) Good	7	\$13.00	\$8.50	\$11.79	\$82.50
Beaver LM (51-55) Damaged/Ru	2	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$7.50	\$15.00
Beaver Med (47-51) Good	1	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$4.00
Beaver SM (42-47) Good	3	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$16.50
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru	16	\$12.75	\$4.00	\$10.56	\$169.00
Beaver XL (60-65) Good	5	\$17.00	\$15.00	\$16.60	\$83.00
Beaver XSM (< 42) Good	1	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50
Totals	47				\$542.50

## Coyote

Avg. \$17.68

Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Averag	ge Total
Coyote #1	49	\$31.00	\$11.00	\$22.90	1,122.00
Coyote #2	43	\$23.00	\$3.00	\$15.67	\$674.00
Coyote #3	19	\$17.00	\$3.00	\$13.00	\$247.00
Coyote Damaged	8	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$7.63	\$61.00
Totals	119				\$2,104.00

Saturday, Febru Page 1 of 4

Mink							
Avg.	\$4.02	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	e Total
		Mink F/Cot-Damaged	8	\$6.50	\$0.50	\$2.31	\$18.50
		Mink Female 17	2	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
		Mink Female 17-18	17	\$9.00	\$2.00	\$4.32	\$73.50
		Mink Lg Male	6	\$5.00	\$2.00	\$4.00	\$24.00
		Mink M/Cot-Damaged	2	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
		Mink XL Male	14	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$5.21	\$73.00
		Totals	49				\$197.00
Musk	rat						
Avg.	\$3.72	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	e Total
		Muskrat 11-13 M/SD	106	\$4.25	\$0.50	\$2.21	\$234.75
		Muskrat 13+ LG Fall	648	\$8.00	\$3.00	\$4.24	2,748.25
		Muskrat Damaged	28	\$2.50	\$0.25	\$1.71	\$47.75
		Muskrat Flats	3	\$2.00	\$0.50	\$1.17	\$3.50
		Muskrat Kits	36	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.49	\$17.50
		Totals	821				\$3,051.75
Possu	ım						
Avg.	\$0.78	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	e Total
Ü		Possum LG	29	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.05	\$30.50
		Possum M	39	\$1.00	\$0.50	\$0.69	\$27.00

Saturday, Febru Page 2 of 4

	Possum Sm/Damaged	10	\$0.50	\$0.25	\$0.30	\$3.00
	Totals	78				\$60.50
Raccoon						
<i>Avg.</i> \$3.52	Description	No. Pelts	High	Low	Average	
	Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32	252	\$7.00	\$2.00	\$4.25	1,071.50
	Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32	58	\$4.00	\$0.25	\$1.76	\$102.00
	Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32	32	\$3.50	\$0.25	\$0.83	\$26.50
	Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32	198	\$5.25	\$0.50	\$2.60	\$514.75
	Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+	152	\$8.50	\$1.00	\$5.82	\$884.75
	Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+	6	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$12.00
	Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27	4	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$4.00
	Raccoon M (low) 22-24	1	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
	Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29	172	\$4.25	\$1.00	\$2.93	\$503.75
	Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29	10	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.70	\$17.00
	Raccoon XL (low) 27-29	3	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$3.00
	Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29	5	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
	Totals	893				\$3,146.25
RedFox						
Avg. \$16.39	Description	No Dalta	Ui⇔l.	I am	Anonas	o Total
11, ξ. ψ10.00	Description  Red Fox #1	No. Pelts 8	<i>High</i> \$23.00	<b>Low</b> \$7.00	<b>Average</b> \$19.25	<i>Total</i> \$154.00
	Red Fox #2	3	\$15.50	\$10.00	\$13.67	\$41.00
	Red Fox #3	3	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$11.50	\$34.50
Saturday, Febru					Pag	e 3 of 4

	Totals	14				\$229.50
Skunk Avg. \$0.50	<b>Description</b> Skunk	No. Pelts	<i>High</i> \$0.50	<i>Low</i> \$0.50	<b>Average</b> \$0.50	<i>Total</i> \$2.00
	Totals	4				\$2.00
Grand Total		2025		\$9,333.5	0	\$709.54

Saturday, Febru Page 4 of 4